
MEMBERSHIP
FORM

RENEWAL

Title Name

Address

Telephone Day

Postcode

Email

NEW

Evening Mobile

Occupation

2nd Sen Email2nd Sen Occupation

CATEGORY

1st Senior

1st Senior

2nd Senior

2nd Senior

60+

60+

Additional Senior

Intermediate

Junior

4-9

Junior

10-12Junior

13-15

Mini

16-17

British Tennis Membership Number

or I do not wish to apply for a BTM

FITNESS

FITNESS

60+

TOTAL £

2nd FITNESS

2nd FITNESS 60+

ASSOCIATE

Instalment Fee for Direct Debit

For Office use only Date Checked DateInitials Initials

Database Updated

D/D Ref No

New  Members: How did you hear about the Club?

Preferred method of payment (please tick)

Single Payment - cash/cheque or debit/credit card
(if paying by debit/credit card, please contact reception

Direct Debit - 11 monthly instalments 1st Instalment paid direct to Club on Application Payable by cash/cheque or debit/credit card. 
The remaining 11 months are paid via Direct Debit.

PLEASE POST all copies of this form, together with your payment/direct debit form to:  Club Manager, Strathgryffe Tennis and Squash Club,
51 Fleming Road, Houston Renfrewshire PA6 7EU.  Tel: 01505 615100 • Email: info@strathgryffe.net • Web: www.strathgryffe.net
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TOTAL FIRST NAME
FOR CLUB RECORDS

MAIN ACTIVITY
SquashTennis Fitness

PRICE
DATE OF

BIRTH
MALE OR
FEMALE

DATA PROTECTION ACT.
Would you permit telephone numbers to be passed on to members for the purpose of arranging matches etc?
The governing bodies for both tennis and squash are advised annually of membership details.

YES NO

£

Signed Date

I confirm that all the information provided on this form is true and accurate, to the best of
my knowledge and belief.

I agree to abide by the Club Constitution and the Rules and regulations of the Club.

I agree that the direct debit cannot be cancelled until all instalments are paid.

STRATHGRYFFE
TENNIS & SQUASH CLUB

Card No.Door Entry System Payment Details 

390

282.50

292.50

210

390

20518-25

26+

26+

26+

26+

26+

110

95

67.50

50

315

235

230

Family Membership 2 Seniors & Children under 26

172.50

15

720

20 20

Apr
2016

May
2015

Jun
2015

Jul
2015

Aug
2015

Sep
2015

Oct
2015

Nov
2015

Dec
2015

Jan
2016

Feb
2016

Mar
2016


