

May

Jul

Aug

STRATHGRYFFE TENNIS & SQUASH CLUB

MEMBERSHIP FORM

RENEWAL	
NEW	

. sonver.							_			
Title Na	ame									
Address										
						Postcoo	de			
Telephone Day	Telephone Day Evening Mobile									
Occupation Email										
2nd Sen Occupation 2nd Sen Email										
DATE OF FOR CLUB RECORDS										
CATEGORY		DATE OF BIRTH	PRICE IOIAL FIRST NAME		IAME	MALE OR FEMALE	MAIN ACTIVITY Tennis Squash Fitness			
1st Senior	26+		390							
2nd Senior	26+		282.50							
1st Senior	60+		292.50							
2nd Senior	60+		210							
Additional Senior	26+		390							
Intermediate	18-25		205							
Junior	16-17		110							
Junior	13-15		95							
Junior	10-12		67.50							
Mini	4-9		50							
FITNESS	26+		315							
2nd FITNESS	26+		235							
FITNESS	60+		230							
2nd FITNESS	60+		172.50							
ASSOCIATE			15		British Tennis Meml	pership Number	•			
Family Membership 2 Seniors & Children under 26		720			or I do not wish to apply for a BTM					
Instalment Fee for Direct Debit		20	20	New Members: How did you hear about the Club?						
		TOTAL	£							
DATA PROTECTION ACT. Would you permit telephone numbers to be passed on to members for the purpose of arranging matches etc? YES NO The governing bodies for both tennis and squash are advised annually of membership details.										
Preferred method of payment (please tick) Single Payment - cash/cheque or debit/credit card (if paying by debit/credit card, please contact reception I confirm that all the information provided on this form is true and accurate, to the best of my knowledge and belief. I agree to abide by the Club Constitution and the Rules and regulations of the Club. I agree that the direct debit cannot be cancelled until all instalments are paid.										
Direct Debit - 11 monthly instalments 1st Instalment paid direct to Club on Application Payable by cash/cheque or debit/credit card. The remaining 11 months are paid via Direct Debit.										
Signed Date										
For Office use only	or Office use only Date			Initials	Chacks	Checked Date		Initials		
Database Updated			vale		iiiitiais	Спеске	u Date		minudis	
Door Entry System		Card No.			D/D Ref No	Payment Deta	ails	<u> </u>		

Mar

Apr

Oct

Nov

Dec

Sep